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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 15 - 66Stardust Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 48 29 MC MAHON 22 0 234 703 246 703
2 56 37 ROBISHAW 20 0 230 691 244 691
3 64 45 SMITH 20 0 188 566 210 566
4 19 4 MC CREADIE 19½ 0 218 654 278 654
5 53 38 CW 18 0 192 577 208 577
6 42 23 LEMMER 17 0 182 546 211 546
7 28 9 SCOTT 16½ 0 219 657 257 657
8 33 18 WEAVER 16 0 189 567 215 567
9 52 33 YOUNG P 16 0 188 564 208 564

10 26 7 MARTEK 15½ 0 216 648 257 648
11 40 21 ACKERMAN 15½ 0 181 543 202 543
12 50 31 GRIGG 15 0 215 645 222 645
13 31 16 ANDERSON 15 0 178 535 217 535
14 18 2 ROBINSON 14 0 195 586 213 586
15 34 15 HALL 14 0 165 496 177 496
16 24 5 SIDLE 13½ 0 190 572 220 572
17 55 40 PAWLAK 13 0 174 523 208 523
18 58 39 BAKER 13 0 170 511 188 511
19 62 43 RUPP 13 0 158 474 182 474
20 47 32 EDDY C 12 0 196 590 224 590
21 51 36 YOUNG K 12 0 177 532 183 532
22 41 26 OWENS 12 0 166 499 176 499
23 36 17 ALVAREZ 12 0 163 489 175 489
24 44 25 KENNEDY JOHN 12 0 162 488 188 488
25 61 46 MC KINSTRY 12 0 148 445 174 445
26 23 8 ROBISHAW 11 0 200 602 217 602
27 25 10 TECHLIN 10 0 193 581 213 581
28 30 11 DITTENBER 9 0 189 568 212 568
29 20 1 WAKE 9 0 168 504 201 504
30 37 22 EDDY M 9 0 163 490 179 490
31 32 13 REVELL T 9 0 148 444 172 444
32 43 28 PARKER 8 0 168 504 171 504
33 35 20 LEVEILLE 8 0 157 473 196 473
34 46 27 LEWANDOWSKI 8 0 156 469 177 469
35 38 19 RODRIGUEZ 7½ 0 154 464 182 464
36 21 6 TANK 6 0 167 502 193 502
37 54 35 GREEN 6 0 157 472 171 472
38 39 24 KENNEDY JAMES 6 0 155 465 191 465
39 60 41 GISSENDANNE 5 0 145 437 163 437
40 49 34 GRACE 4 0 154 464 198 464
41 66 47 BARRIGAR 4 0 115 345 125 345
42 57 42 VANEVELI 3 0 141 425 158 425
43 45 30 SLACK 2 0 146 439 165 439
44 29 14 REVELL R 2 0 126 379 144 379
45 22 3 TIEDE 1 0 137 413 153 413
46 27 12 CLAIRMONT 0 0 141 425 147 425
47 59 44 FANGER 0 0 101 303 114 303
48 63 48 VEGGIAN 0 0 150 0 0 0
49 16 49 BARRY 0 0 150 0 0 0
50 65 50 CICI 0 0 150 0 0 0
51 17 51 CHAPPINS 0 0 150 0 0 0
52 15 52 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individual High Averages
Men 234.33 Brian McMahon 230.33 Adam Robishaw` 219.00 Tyler Scott 218.00 Greg McCreadie 216.00 Evan Martek
Women 166.33 Shayla Owens
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Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 278 Greg McCreadie 703 Brian McMahon
257 Evan Martek 691 Adam Robishaw`
257 Tyler Scott 657 Tyler Scott

Women 176 Shayla Owens 499 Shayla Owens

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 278 Greg McCreadie 703 Brian McMahon
257 Evan Martek 691 Adam Robishaw`
257 Tyler Scott 657 Tyler Scott

Women 176 Shayla Owens 499 Shayla Owens

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - WAKE
Luther Wake 168 504 3 201 504 174 129 201 504

2 - ROBINSON
Trenton Robinson 195 586 3 213 586 201 213 172 586
3 - TIEDE
Rick Tiede 137 413 3 153 413 109 153 151 413
4 - MC CREADIE
Greg McCreadie 218 654 3 278 654 156 278 220 654

5 - SIDLE
Toby Sidle 190 572 3 220 572 152 200 220 572
6 - TANK
Eric Potts 167 502 3 193 502 151 158 193 502
7 - MARTEK
Evan Martek 216 648 3 257 648 201 190 257 648
8 - ROBISHAW
Johnny Robishaw 200 602 3 217 602 187 198 217 602

9 - SCOTT
Tyler Scott 219 657 3 257 657 154 246 257 657
10 - TECHLIN
Kevin Techlin 193 581 3 213 581 178 213 190 581
11 - DITTENBER
Brent Dittenber 189 568 3 212 568 188 212 168 568

12 - CLAIRMONT
Jase Clairmont 141 425 3 147 425 147 146 132 425
13 - REVELL T
Tim Revell 148 444 3 172 444 172 161 111 444
14 - REVELL R
Ryan Revell 126 379 3 144 379 144 100 135 379

15 - HALL
Dustin Hall 165 496 3 177 496 159 160 177 496

16 - ANDERSON
LeRoy Anderson 178 535 3 217 535 140 178 217 535
17 - ALVAREZ
Phil Alvarez 163 489 3 175 489 173 141 175 489

18 - WEAVER
Steve Weaver 189 567 3 215 567 173 215 179 567

19 - RODRIGUEZ
Manuel Rodriguez 154 464 3 182 464 182 126 156 464
20 - LEVEILLE
Aaron Leveille 157 473 3 196 473 145 132 196 473
21 - ACKERMAN
Nate Ackerman 181 543 3 202 543 182 202 159 543

22 - EDDY M
Mason Eddy 163 490 3 179 490 159 179 152 490
23 - LEMMER
Logan Lemmer 182 546 3 211 546 211 204 131 546
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
24 - KENNEDY JAMES
James Kennedy 155 465 3 191 465 191 145 129 465

25 - KENNEDY JOHN
John Kenndy 162 488 3 188 488 112 188 188 488

26 - OWENS
Shayla Owens 166 499 3 176 499 163 176 160 499
27 - LEWANDOWSKI
Joey Lewandowski 156 469 3 177 469 173 177 119 469
28 - PARKER
Ed Parker 168 504 3 171 504 170 171 163 504

29 - MC MAHON
Brian McMahon 234 703 3 246 703 246 233 224 703
30 - SLACK
Pete Slack 146 439 3 165 439 145 129 165 439
31 - GRIGG
Ryen Grigg 215 645 3 222 645 202 222 221 645

32 - EDDY C
Chase Eddy 196 590 3 224 590 224 170 196 590
33 - YOUNG P
Paul Young 188 564 3 208 564 208 172 184 564
34 - GRACE
Joe Grace 154 464 3 198 464 198 131 135 464

35 - GREEN
Kevin Green 157 472 3 171 472 171 161 140 472

36 - YOUNG K
Keith Young 177 532 3 183 532 182 183 167 532
37 - ROBISHAW
Adam Robishaw` 230 691 3 244 691 204 244 243 691
38 - CW
Charles Williamson 192 577 3 208 577 200 169 208 577

39 - BAKER
Stan Baker 170 511 3 188 511 145 188 178 511
40 - PAWLAK
Todd Pawlak 174 523 3 208 523 180 208 135 523
41 - GISSENDANNE
DJ Gissendanne 145 437 3 163 437 143 131 163 437

42 - VANEVELI
Jeff Vaneveli 141 425 3 158 425 123 158 144 425
43 - RUPP
Evan Rupp 158 474 3 182 474 182 148 144 474
44 - FANGER
Adam Fanger 101 303 3 114 303 81 114 108 303
45 - SMITH
Jeffrey Smith 188 566 3 210 566 166 210 190 566

46 - MC KINSTRY
John McKinstry 148 445 3 174 445 120 151 174 445
47 - BARRIGAR
Keith Barrigar 115 345 3 125 345 101 125 119 345
48 - VEGGIAN
Michael Veggian 150 0 0 0 0 0

49 - BARRY
Curtis Barry 150 0 0 0 0 0
50 - CICI
Kyle Cici 150 0 0 0 0 0
51 - CHAPPINS
Joe Chappins 150 0 0 0 0 0

52 - BYE
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